Lease: Harvey Well #: I-6
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield ! Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW SW SE SE 55 T20 R23
OPR #: 3895 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 | County: Linn
Contractor: DALE JACKSON Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 61
OPR #: 4339 ; Office # 913-795-2991 55996
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#:15-107-25204
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8%” Started:6/15/2017
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed:6/16/2017
335"0f27/8" | 48 sacks 55/8” SN: none Packer: TD: 341
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 Top soil
3 4 Clay and lime
27 31 Lime
5 36 Shale
5 41 Black shale
19 60 Lime
3 63 Shale
3 66 Black shale
3 69 Lime
q 73 Shale
5 78 Lime
1 79 Black shale
45 124 Shale
22 146 Sandy shale
89 235 Shale
1 236 Black shale
3 239 Shale Surface called in 6/15/2017 Brooke
4 243 Lime Set time 1:30p.m. called in at 11:30a.m.
27 270 Shale Long string 335" 2 7/8” &rd TD341’
7 277 Lime (odor)(slight oil sand) Set time 12:00p.m. 6/16/2017
2 279 Shale Called in 10:45 a.m. Brooke
i 284 Light sandy shale (oil sand strk.)
3 287 Qil sand (fair bleed)
3 290 Qil sand (poor bleed)
3 293 Qil sand (fair bleed)
7 300 Oil sand (good bleed) (very slight flow)
4 304 Qil sand (shaley)(fair bleed)
4 308 Oil sand (some shale)(good bleed)
2 310 Shale(oil sand strk.)
4 314 Qil sand (shaley){good bleed)
12 326 Shale
1 327 Black shale
7 334 Shale
D 341 lime
SET SURFACE —2:00 PM —7/23/14
CALLED IN 12:43 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
LONGSTRING — 339’ of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
SET TIME 1:00 PM —7/24/14
CALLED IN 11:18 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




